359 three hundred and fifty nine is the natural number following 358 and preceding 360 359 is the 72nd

prime number

011359 and 359 are used interchangeably to dial bulgarian phone numbers from a mobile more on the plus

sign complete guide on how to dial bulgaria with country code mobile and